Ockley Parish Council Accounts to
be paid July 2024 Already paid but
not yet authorized:

Mrs S Bell

Clerk’s salary and expenses May month 2

Mrs L Fletcher
Temp Clerk hours March/April

HMRC
Tax on Clerks’ salary SB/LF

Yet to be paid:

Mulberry Local Services Ltd Final internal audit 2023-24

Information Commissioner
Data Protection Fee Renewal

IG Design
Website hosting renewal

Helpdesq
Cloud backup

Mrs S Bell
Clerk’s salary and expenses June month 3

HMRC
Clerk’s N1

Mrs L Fletcher
Temp Clerk hours May/June

Jayes Park Estate
Mowing the green 2022/23

£808.60

£434.80

£111.99

£168.90

£40.00

£40.00

£11.70

£808.60

£3.3¢

TBA

£ 88!






