Ockley Parish Council Accounts to be paid July 2024 Already paid but not yet authorized:		
Mrs S Bell		
Clerk's salary and expenses May month 2	£808.60	
Mrs L Fletcher		
Temp Clerk hours March/April	£434.80	
HMRC		
Tax on Clerks' salary SB/LF	£111.99	
Yet to be paid:		
Mulberry Local Services Ltd Final internal audit 2023-24	£168.90	
Information Commissioner Data Protection Fee Renewal	£40.00	
IG Design Website hosting renewal	£40.00	
Helpdesq Cloud backup	£11.70	
Mrs S Bell Clerk's salary and expenses June month 3	£808.60	
HMRC Clerk's NI		£3.39
Mrs L Fletcher Temp Clerk hours May/June		TBA
Jayes Park Estate Mowing the green 2022/23		£ 888